 F E A T U R E S
Miniature size,wide capacitance
Ammo Tape packaging available for auto-placement.
Coating by epoxy resin,creales the excellent humidity
resistance and prevents body trom damaging during
soldering and washing.
Industry standard size and vanous load spacing
avallable.

Special Requirement
B: Bulk
How to order for CT4 radial MLCC, CT42 axial MLCC
  CT4    B  104    K     0050     B0b2   B     000
CT4 For ceramic cap pF Code: 1st two digits C: +/-0.25pF 0050  50VDC
CT42 Axial lead MLCC
Type Material Code Capacitance Code Tolerance Rated Voltage Size Code
000: Indicating Standard
3rd digit represents multiplier F: +/-1% 0200: 200VDC 0017: size code 17 R: Tape & Reel
If for cut leads or long leads:
E: Z5U represent significant figures D: +/-0.5pF 0100: 100VDC A: Ammo Taped
P: Y5P 106 = 10uF H: +/-2.5% 1000: 1KVDC CT4 Radial MLCC Size Code 000: mean standard LL
(number of zeros to follow) G: +/-2% 0500: 500VDC
250: 25mm long leads
V: Z5V J: +/-5% 2000: 2KVDC B0b2: inside chip 0805, b shape, 2.54mm 035: cut leads to 3.5mm
N: NPO M: +/-20%
S : SL Z: +80-20%
R47=0.47pF V: +20-10%
B0b2: inside chip 0805, b shape, 2.54mm
D: N4700 L: +/-15%
X: X5R
Y: Y5T K: +/-10%
Note: Specification is subject to change without further notice. For more details and updates, please visit our website.
Standard shape: b, C1, C3;  a shape, C2 shape and X shape are on request
Skype: topdiode
Email: info@topdiode.com
Website: www.topdiode.com
Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
T: X7T